Lobbyist Time Report

2019-2020 Legislative Session
July-December 2020 for Ruth Schmidt
WI Early Childhood Association

July 2020 August 2020 September 2020 October 2020 November 2020 December 2020

Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours
Date Communicating Other Date Communicating Other Date Communicating Other
Sum Sum Sum
Hours: 0 0 Hours: 0 0 Hours: 0 0

Total Lobbyist Hours

Hours
Communicating|

Total Hours: 9.75 8

Hours Certified On: Monday, January 25, 2021

20
22
23
27
28

Sum
Hours:

Hours
Date Communicating Other

1
1
1
0.5
1.25
475

Hours

0

0
0
0
0
0

Date Communicating Other

5
10
17
20
24

Sum
Hours:

Hours Hours
Date Communicating Other
Hours Hours 1 0 1
2 0 05
05 0 8 15 1
0 1 9 0.5 0
0 1 15 0.5 1
0 05 16 1 0
0 1 17 05 0
05 35 21 05 0
22 0 1
Sum 45 45
Hours:
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