### **Lobbyist Time Report**

## 2019-2020 Legislative Session

# July-December 2020 for Ruth Schmidt

# **WI Early Childhood Association**

July 2020 August 2020			September 2020		October 2020		November 2020			December 2020							
															Date	Hours Communicating	Hours Other
											Hours			Hours	1	0	1
									Date	Communicating	Other	Date	Communicating	Other	2	0	0.5
	1			1	1		16.	1	20	1	0	5	0.5	0	8	1.5	1
Date	Hours Communicating	Hours	Date	Hours Communicating	Hours	Date	Hours Communicating	Hours	22	1	0	10	0	1	9	0.5	0
	Communicating	Other		Communicating	Other		Communicating	Other	23	1	0	17	0	1	15	0.5	1
Sum Hours:	0	0	Sum Hours:	0	0	Sum Hours:	0	0	27	0.5	0	20	0	0.5	16	1	0
i louis.			riouro.	IL		i louis.	JI		28	1.25	0	24	0	1	17	0.5	0
									Sum	4.75		Sum	0.5	3.5	21	0.5	0
									Hours:	4.73		Hours:	0.5	5.5	22	0	1
															Sum Hours:	4.5	4.5

## **Total Lobbyist Hours**

	Hours Communicating	Hours Other
Total Hours:	9.75	}

Hours Certified On: Monday, January 25, 2021